
Lubbock, TX 4/27/2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 13 2nd 13 3rd 13 1st 13

15 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 1.0 13.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 12.0 45.0 1

156 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 3.0 11.0 1.0 13.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 11.0 41.0 2

48 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 6.0 8.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 13.0 33.0 3

158 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 4.0 10.0 3.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 11.0 3.0 31.0 4

154 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 11.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 30.0 5

118 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 5.0 30.0 6

49 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 13.0 12.0 2.0 29.0 7

146 Stuart Bozeman - Merada in Style 09 - 2009 - 5195587 2.0 12.0 11.0 3.0 2.0 12.0 13.0 1.0 28.0 8

110 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 5.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 11.0 3.0 10.0 4.0 22.0 9

17 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 1.0 6.0 8.0 21.0 10

38 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 2008 - 5099275 12.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 20.0 11

36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 2002 - 4221696 13.0 1.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 18.0 12

104 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 7.0 7.0 13.0 1.0 12.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

157 Melissa Genetti - Smart Bodee - 2009 - 5175817 #N/A #N/A SCR 8.0 6.0 0.0

Open Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 5 1 2 10 3 4 8 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 13 15 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 83.0

2 12 146 Stuart Bozeman - Merada in Style 09 - 2009 - 5195587 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 82.0

3 11 156 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 82.0

4 10 158 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 78.0

5 9 110 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 78.0

6 8 48 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 77.0

7 7 104 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

8 6 118 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 71.0

9 5 17 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 71.0

10 4 49 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 68.0

Open Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Lubbock Show 2013

Open_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 154 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 68.0

12 2 38 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 2008 - 5099275 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 64.0

13 1 36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 2002 - 4221696 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Open_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 2 3 5 7 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

back L 

barrel

side 

pass left

walk 

bridge

trot 

poles

log 

barrel

drag fig 

8

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 13.0 156 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 1.0 58.0

2 12.0 15 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 1.0 58.0

3 11.0 158 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 1.5 57.5

4 10.0 49 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 1.0 56.0

5 9.0 154 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 1.5 55.5

6 8.0 118 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 8.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 54.0

7 7.0 17 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 0.5 53.5

8 6.0 110 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 2.5 49.5

9 5.0 36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 2002 - 4221696 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 1.0 49.0

10 4.0 38 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 2008 - 5099275 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 47.0

Open Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Lubbock Show 2013

Open_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 146 Stuart Bozeman - Merada in Style 09 - 2009 - 5195587 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 46.0

12 2.0 48 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.5 44.5

13 1.0 104 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 1.5 43.5

Lubbock Show 2013

Open_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

13
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 13 49 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 63.0

2 12 146 Stuart Bozeman - Merada in Style 09 - 2009 - 5195587 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 63.0

3 11 118 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 60.0

4 10 48 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 55.0

5 9 154 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

6 8 15 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.5 49.5

7 7 158 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

8 6 156 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 45.0

9 5 36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 2002 - 4221696 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 43.0

10 4 38 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 2008 - 5099275 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Lubbock Show 2013

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 110 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 33.0

12 2 104 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 11.5 29.5

13 1 17 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 2.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 29.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

13
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 1 2 3 7 8 9 7 8 9

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90)

1 13.0 48 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

2 12.0 15 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

3 11.0 156 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 60.0

4 10.0 38 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 2008 - 5099275 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

5 9.0 154 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 58.0

6 8.0 17 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 57.0

7 7.0 36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 2002 - 4221696 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 57.0

8 6.0 157 Melissa Genetti - Smart Bodee - 2009 - 5175817 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 54.0

9 5.0 118 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

10 4.0 110 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 51.0

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Lubbock, TXZeb Corvin Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

Lubbock Show 2013

Open_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 158 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 45.0

12 2.0 49 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 38.0

13 1.0 146 Stuart Bozeman - Merada in Style 09 - 2009 - 5195587 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 30.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Open_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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